
SCHEDULE - HOSERS
summer 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5B (D)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 25, 25 5 HOSERS 5 GATORS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, May 26, 25 6 DRAKES 2 HOSERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 01, 25 9 HOSERS 0 BANDITS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 08, 25 6 HOSERS 7 SLAB SHARKS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 15, 25 10 HOSERS 1 GLADIATORS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 22, 25 4 HOSERS 0 NET CRASHERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 29, 25 3 BANDITS 10 HOSERS 4:30 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jul 10, 25 1 DRAKES 10 HOSERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 14, 25 1 GLADIATORS 9 HOSERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 20, 25 7 GATORS 3 HOSERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 21, 25 6 NET CRASHERS 2 HOSERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 27, 25 6 SLAB SHARKS 1 HOSERS 11:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jul 30, 25 ELIMINATION 6 HOSERS 3 DRAKES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Aug 07, 25 SF 1 - SLAB SHARKS - HOSERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Aug 10, 25 SF 2 - HOSERS - SLAB SHARKS 5:30 pm Downsview - The Hangar


